SUMMARY OF 2013-14 SEASON

Winners and Losers

A Division

Champions

Runners Up

Qualified for WIST Champions Cup 2014-15
Qualified for A-Trophy 2014-15

Relegated

B Division
Champions

Runners Up

Cup
Winners

Runners Up

Plate
Winners

Runners Up

WIST Champions Cup
Winners

Runners Up

A-Trophy
Winners

Runners Up

WIST Cup (pre-season friendly)
Winners

Runners Up

Chunky

Travellers Call

Chunky; Traveller’s Call; Bulls Head; Alexandra

Railway Tiviot Dale, Printers, Tame Valley, Railway

Star; Railway

Smart Alex

HMRUFC

Little Jack Horner

Smart Alex

Fingerpost

Chunky

INBTO (Withington League)
Chunky

Prodigals (Withington League)
Albert (Withington League)

Withington League

Stockport League



Best and Worst (League matches only)

A Division

Highest score

Lowest score

Highest aggregate score
Lowest aggregate score
Average aggregate score
Longest winning streak
Longest losing streak
Highest average score

Lowest average score

B Division

Highest score

Lowest score

Highest aggregate score
Lowest aggregate score
Average aggregate score
Longest winning streak
Longest losing streak
Highest average score

Lowest average score

87

30

141

80

106.94

14 games
10 games
69.50
44.19

77

22

126

60

95.25

7 games
7 games
60.86
37.50

Chunky (v Railway, 27 Mar)
Railway Tiviot Dale (v Chunky, 13 Feb)
Chunky v Railway (27 Mar)

Printers v Tame Valley (14 Nov)

Chunky
Star
Chunky

Star

Smart Alex (v Sun & Castle, 10 Apr)
Horse & Farrier (v Railway Fliers, 14 Nov)
HMRUFC v Smart Alex (27 Mar)

Sun & Castle v Little Jack Horner (13 Feb)

Smart Alex
Sun & Castle
Smart Alex

Sun & Castle

Return to homepage



http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

