SUMMARY OF 2013–14 SEASON

Winners and Losers

A Division

Champions Chunky

Runners Up Travellers Call

Qualified for WIST Champions Cup 2014-15 Chunky; Traveller's Call; Bulls Head; Alexandra

Qualified for A-Trophy 2014-15 Railway Tiviot Dale, Printers, Tame Valley, Railway

Relegated Star; Railway

B Division

Champions Smart Alex
Runners Up HMRUFC

Cup

Winners Little Jack Horner

Runners Up Smart Alex

Plate

Winners Fingerpost
Runners Up Chunky

WIST Champions Cup

Winners INBTO (Withington League)

Runners Up Chunky

A-Trophy

Winners Prodigals (Withington League)

Runners Up Albert (Withington League)

WIST Cup (pre-season friendly)

Winners Withington League
Runners Up Stockport League

Best and Worst (League matches only)

A Division

Highest score	87	Chunky (v Railway, 27 Mar)
Lowest score	30	Railway Tiviot Dale (v Chunky, 13 Feb)
Highest aggregate score	141	Chunky v Railway (27 Mar)
Lowest aggregate score	80	Printers v Tame Valley (14 Nov)
Average aggregate score	106.94	
Longest winning streak	14 games	Chunky
Longest losing streak	10 games	Star
Highest average score	69.50	Chunky
Lowest average score	44.19	Star

B Division

Highest score	77	Smart Alex (v Sun & Castle, 10 Apr)
Lowest score	22	Horse & Farrier (v Railway Fliers, 14 Nov)
Highest aggregate score	126	HMRUFC v Smart Alex (27 Mar)
Lowest aggregate score	60	Sun & Castle v Little Jack Horner (13 Feb)
Average aggregate score	95.25	
Longest winning streak	7 games	Smart Alex
Longest losing streak	7 games	Sun & Castle
Highest average score	60.86	Smart Alex
Lowest average score	37.50	Sun & Castle

Return to homepage